35" W, Fixed Plastic Dock Plate, 4" Height
Difference, Yellow - 1796
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Short Description

e Fixed Dockplate for Hand Trucks

Description

Fixed Poly Dockplate for Hand Trucks constructed of high density polyethylene (HDPE) for durability. Features

a lift-n-lower ergonomic design that helps reduce injuries. Also features a molded-in, raised surface and

integrated side rails and a 6' slide bar for easy truck centering or out-of-the-way storage. Installs easily with

the Eagle Model 1796KIT Fixed Poly Dockplate Installation Kit (Sold Separately).

Specifications

Model No

Color

Dimensions, Exterior
UPC

Material Specifications
Pallet Quantity

Net Weight, Ibs

Net Weight, kgs

1796

Yellow

35W x 26D x 5H
048441002252
High-Density-Polyethylene
30

20

9.07

12/11/23



